
427 PARNELL RD, PARNELL PH 358 1962     290 DOMINION RD, MT EDEN QUARTER, MT EDEN PH 631 7416     75 QUEEN ST, CBD PH 377 8306    17 VESTEY DR, MT WELLINGTON PH 588 5055 
EMAIL ORDERS BY 3.30pm FOR NEXT DAY DELIVERY    DELIVERY 8am–4pm MONDAY TO FRIDAY    COURIER CHARGE (MONDAY TO FRIDAY) $12 PER LARGE BOX IN METRO AREA

Pre-order
Pick up from Parnell parnell@pandoro.co.nz

Pick up from Mt Eden mteden@pandoro.co.nz

Pick up from Queen St queenst@pandoro.co.nz

Pick up from Vestey vestey@pandoro.co.nz

Please deliver email your nearest PandoroORDERS FOR NEXT DAY DELIVERY MUST BE RECEIVED BY 3.30PM

MINI REG

2.00  4.20
2.00  4.20
2.00  4.20
2.00  4.20
2.00  4.20

 4.20
 4.50

MUFFINS 
Spinach & feta* 
Ham & cheese 
Bran, apple & cinnamon 
Lemon ginger 
Chocolate 
5 grain with honey 
Mixed berry GF

Cheese scone 4.20

BREAKFAST BREADS & PASTRIES
4.20Pain au chocolate 3.20 

Berry & lemon curd danish 3.20 4.20
Girelle (raisin danish) 3.20 4.20
Apricot danish 3.20
Croissant 1.90 3.10

4.40
4.90
4.90
7.00

Almond croissant 
Fruit brioche 
Pecan brioche 
Brioche loaf
Chocolate cronut
Caramel nut donut
Cream donut - round

Mediterranean lamb 8.50

Ham & gruyere on corda 8.50

Chicken & walnut tramezzino 8.50

Vegan on turkish flatbread* 8.50

SAVOURIES MINI SERVE 1

4.70

4.70

4.70

6.50 

5.70

4.90

4.90

4.50

6.50

Bacon & egg quiche 

Quiche lorraine 2.70 

Spinach & feta* quiche 2.70 

Sfinciuni* (calzone) 

Ham & cheese quadrato  

Ham & cheese brioche 

Tomato & feta brioche*  

Cabanossi sausage roll 

Lamb pizzette 

Mince 2" savoury 2.60

SERVE 12–14

54.00

WHOLE CAKES SERVE 6–8 

French chocolate 33.00

Mediterranean orange 33.00

33.00 54.00

33.00 54.00

54.00

54.00

40.00 51.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.10

4.10

4.70

4.70

4.90

3.90

4.70

3.60

4.10

4.10

4.10

4.10

4.10

4.10

4.10

44.00

INDIVIDUAL SERVE CAKES 
Mini passionfruit cheesecake 

Mini boysenberry cheesecake

Florentines

Chocolate raspberry friands 

Orange friand GF

American fudge brownie slice 

White choc brownie slice 

Butterscotch pecan brownie slice 

Caramel slice 

Cranberry & pecan slice 

Coconut & date slice 

Lemon curd tartlet 

Pecan tartlet 

Raspberry & macaroon tartlet 

Mocca chocolate tartlet 

Coconut chocolate tartlet 

Ginger mini cake GF

Banana mini cake 

Coconut macaroons 3.10

PACKAGED COOKIES/BISCOTTI
MINI (12) REG (6)

11.90Chocolate chip cookies 

ANZAC biscuits 11.90
Pistachio shortbread 

Pistachio biscotti 250g  9.60

Almond & ginger biscotti 250g  9.60

Chocolate hazelnut biscotti 250g 9.60

SERVE 16–20

52.00

52.00

70.00

REG

RETAIL       SERVE 3-4 

American fudge brownie

White chocolate brownie

Butterscotch pecan brownie

Caramel

Date & caramel

11.50

11.50

11.90

11.90
SMALL 

1.30

1.30

1.30

6.60

6.30

6.40

3.90

4.10

 1.70

 2.50

2.50

4.60

6.30

6.60

6.60

6.20

Turkish flatbread 

Turkish pide 

Organic ciabatta 3.70
Organic sourdough seeded stick  

French stick 

Ficelle 

Corda 

Sunflower seed roll 

Organic sourdough baguette 

Five grain sourdough  1.90 
Normandy rye 

Organic sourdough vienna 

Italian bread 4.30

Date Required: Time: Contact Person:

Company: Daytime Ph:

Delivery Details:

Credit Card Details:

GF = WHEAT & GLUTEN FREE
* = VEGETARIAN

BREAD
Dinner roll  Crusty white

 Sundried tomato

 Sage & onion

72.00
52.00

11.90

3.60Orange & Almond Biscuit - Choc 
3.90Mixed Fruit Tart - 2" 

40.00 

54.00

54.00

Citron tart 33.00 

Carrot cake 33.00 
Passionfruit cheesecake 

B&W brownie pie Chocolate 

brandy cake

Red velvet 

Black doris plum clafouti 11" 

Lemon madeira cake

Frou frou cake GF

33.00 54.00

8.50

GOURMET SANDWICHES 
Chicken, cranberry & brie panini  
Roast beef on five grain 

8.50

54.00

Date & orange scone 4.20

5.20
4.10
4.10

11.90

11.90

11.90
11.90

GF

Gluten free items are made in a Bakery that also produces gluten products




